|, MIKE DOWD, NAVARRO COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR/COLLECTOR, DO HEREBY SWEAR UNDER OATH,
THAT THE ATTACHED REPORT IS A TRUE AND CORRECT REPORT.
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_ NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS
ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2022

RENDITION % CURRENT
PENALTY & COLLECTION  pPENALTY NET TAXES MEMO ONLY LEVY
DESCRIPTION TAXES DISCOUNT INTEREST SUBTOTAL FEE CAD% DUE ATTY FEES COLLECTED
NAVARRO CO REVOLVING&CLEARING
CURRENT 4.194.865,10 n.ng 0.9 4,194.%65,10 0.00 152.39 41941271 0,00 $28.401,384 59
DELINQUENT 5404187 0.00 18.557.9% 72.699.85 0.00 172 7269213 9,801,722
TOTAL 54,249.006.97 S0.00 S1X.557.98 "§4.267.564.95 50.00 160.11 £4.267.404 84 $9.801,72 1T
NAVARRO COLLEGE
CURRENT NK2,735.90 0.00 0.00 R¥1.735.90 20,782.90 11.55 R61.921.45 06o S5.958.502.647
DELINQUENT 11,784.90 0,00 4,287,854 16,072.74 0.00 148 16.071.20 1.955.35
TOTAL $894,520.80 $0.00 54.287.54 SEY8.80%.64 $20.752.90 33.03 $877.992.711 $1.955.35 1981%
CITY OF RICE
CURRENT 39,0232 0.0n 0.00 392122 354 10.32 38.847.60 0.00 $323.495.26
DELINQUENT 240,14 v.00 5890 31804 0.60 0.00 KIEN¥ 63.60
TOTAL 53947136 $0.00 $5%.90 §39,530.26 $354.24 10.32 339,165 70 §63.60 12.05%
CITY OF KERENS
CURRERT d4,060.28 4606 0.00 43,620.22 43204 3% 43,184.24 0.00 542405111
DELINQUENT 118682 0.60 276.57 1.463.39 0.0 6.3 138736 292,70
TOTAL 545.253.10 5446 U6 $376.57 $45.083.61 $432,14 997 $44.641:50 5292 70 10.39%
CITY OF CORSICANA
CURRENT 1.624,111.91 0.00 €.00 1.624.511.91 5.530.90 127.86 1.618453,15 0.00 §10,723,193.3¢
DELINQUENT 3313277 0.00 11,776.02 36.908.79 0.0 139 3690690 1,512,65
TOTAL $1,647,244.68 50.00 $13,776.02 $1,661,020.70 $5.530.90 120.75 $1,655.360.05 32,512,658 L5 15%
CITY OF BARRY
CURRENT 434070 060 ) 4.346.70 0313 0.55 438271 .00 §20,462.4)
TOTAL $4,346.70 $0.00 $0.00 $4.346.70 $63.44 LS 34.282.71 £0.00 14.75%

ACTGL_END_OF._PERIOD121000000,rdf var. 1.11

Prapared by AROBERISOMTL on 0L/058/2023 12:39:45

Ravarxo County Tax Office
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DESCRIPTION

CITY OF EMHOUSE

CURRENT
TOTAL

CITY OF RICHLAND

CURRENT
DELINQUENT
TOTAL

CITY OF GOODLOW

CURRENT
DELINQUENT
TOTAL

CITY OF FROST

CURRENT
DELINQUENT
TOTAL

CITY OF DAWSON

CURRENT
TOTAL

CITY OF 8LG GROVE
CURRENT

DELINQUENT
TOTAL

TAXES

1,609.8)
SHL60v.81

561510
820
$5.623.3¢6

§74.35
.15
$662.50

1372507
1.853.84
S14.778 48

2187123
$21.8Mm.23

21038 49
434.04
52147013

DMSCOUNT

0.00
Suko

.00
0.00
S0:00

0.00
0.00

50.00

134,02
0,00
813402

a0
So.40

0,00
0.00

30.00

ACTCL_END_OF_PERIOD121000000.rdf ver. 1.11
Preparod by ARDBERTSONTL on 01/05/2023 12:39:45

NAvVArro County Tax Office

PENALTY &

INTEREST

1R}
50,044

n.aon
1.4y
5149

0.00
42,07
342,67

0.00
231N
$237.719

0.00
s$0.00

o0
99.72
99,72

o NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS
ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2022

SUBTOTAL

1.009.81
5160981

5.015.16
10.n9

S5.625.28

I3RS
13052
$705.17

1359105
L2vL6d
S14.882.68

2187123
S2LATL

2103849
53430
S21.57288

COLLECTION
FEE

5950
§549.86

140,37
nan
$146.37

145,37,
0.00
$105.37

200.08
0.60
S200.08

205.64
536568

244,77
n.o0
$244.77

RENDITION
PENALTY
CAD%

R
(00

0.00
0.0

000

.04
0.00

npd

0.60
0.60

000

LI
0.00

19

NET TAXES
DUE

1.549.95
51.549.95

5.468.79
10,09
$5478.88

A6R.94
130,42
$599.76

13.390.97
1.291.63
'$14.652.60

21.605.40
S21.60540

20,793.5)
53436
$11.327.89

MEMO ONLY
ATTY FEES

D.0¢
50,060

0.00
2.02

§2.02

0.00
26.10
§26.16

0.00
175.25

5175258

0.00
$0.00

0.00
106,87
5106.87

% CURRENT
LEVY
COLLECTED

S13.470.49

11.95%

$X2.463.74

17.30%

§5475.1a

11.32%.

S122.114.36

1.24%

§129.522.64

16.89%

54454085

14.56%
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DESCRIPTION

TAXES

NAVARRO COUNTY EMERGENCY

CURRENT
DELINQUENT
TOTAL

43.769.96
436.24
$44.206.24

HENDERSON COUNTY LEVEE

CURRENT
TOTAL

BLOOMING GROVE IsD

CURRENT
DELINQUENT
TOTAL

CORSICANA ISD

CURRENT
DELINQUENT
TOTAL

DAWSON I1SD

CURRENT
DELINQUENT
TOTAL

KERENS ISD

CURRENT
DELINQUENT
TOTAL

ACTGL_END OF PERIODL21000000,rdf wer. 1.11

226,66

§320,00

352.040,67
3.834.86
$455.8945.53

4.616.226.16
6].401.69
S4.677.647.45

451.307.25
3271295
$454.580.00

239.617.23
9.541,13
$949,15K.46

DISCOUNT

0.00.

0.00
$0.00

n.am
£0.00

.00
n.0¢
50.00

noo
0.00
$0.00

000
000
30.00

0.00
000
$0.00

Preparad- by ARDBERTSONTL on 01/05/2023 12:39:45

Havarro County Tax Office

PENALTY &
INTEREST

0.00
130.44
$13044

0.0
soqn

0.00)
1.073.06
51.073,06

0.00
22387.80
S22.387.80

Q.00
921,97
$921.97

0.00
2997.21
$2.997.21

NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS

SUBTOTAL

43,769.90
506,72
$44.330.68

126,66

$220.06

452,040,067
492792

$456.968.59

4.016.226.16
83,849,949
53.700,075.65

451.307.25
4.1494.72

$455,501,97

939.617.33
12,538.34
$952,155.67

COLLECTION
FEE

215,45
a7
$153.64

4353
$i33

2.055,33
0.00

$2,055.33

3.003.61
0.00
$8.003.61

1.705.19
0.00
5170519

2.750.30
0.00
$2,759.3¢

RENDITION
PENALTY
CAD%

0.52
fas

0.97

non

0.00

RE 2
0.6

34

19472
4.65
199,37

046
0.00

046

ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING DECEMBER 31,2022

NET TAXES
DUE

43,550.59
534K
S44.082.07

2.3

522213

449,981 93
492792

S4584.909.458

4.607.927.83
£3.834.84
$.691.772.67

449,601.60
4.1494.72
$453.790,32.

036.840.34
12.527.60
$949.373.94

MEMO ONLY
ATTY FEES

0.0¢
11334

$113.34

n,0a

30.00.

0.00
945,58
S9K5,5%

oo
9.995.03
$9.995.03

000
#38.93
583193

0.00
2.507.69
51.507.69

%% CURRENT
LEYY
COLLECTED

SIRTRIIG3

14.22%

$6.015.87
343%

S3A18.990.73

13.033

)

S2R.IRDIISS)

16.01%%

S2.950,006.40

1814%

$6,588.660.34

14.26%



~

DESCRIPTION
RICE ISD
CURRENT
DELINQUENT
TOTAL

MILDRED ISD

CURRENT
DELINQUENT
TOTAL

FROST ISD
CURRENT

DELINQUENT
TOTAL

RENDITION PENALTY

CURRENT
DELINQUENT
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL:

TAXES

39901106
246191
$607.472.97

1.255.979.68
4,002,70
51259982 38

226.910.24
295439
$329.864.63

0.u0
o
50,00

$15.623.932.27

NAVARRO COUNTY GENERAL

FUND

TAX CERTIFICATE

REVERSE PAYMENT NSF FEE

PENALTY &
DMSCOUNT INTEREST
0,00 0.00
0.60 1304.02
0400 §2,304.02
nm 0.00
0.0q 1.072.05
50,00 £1.072.05
B.00 0,00
0.00 706.04
$0.00 766,04
n.6o 0.00
0.60 .64
50,00 $0.00
S5R0.N% SOR9XL VT

$135.00

NAVARRO-COUNTY, TEXAS
ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2022

SUBTOTAL

3%9.011.06
10.765.93
8609,776.99

1255974 ¥
5.074.75
3126105443

220.910.24
3.660,43
$230,570.67

0,60
aon
50.00

$15.691.280.16

3~ NAVARRO COLLEGE

$69000 4 ROAD AND BRIDGE

$210.00

l/’ 7 - NAV FLOOD CONTROL

A 471 =350 B

ACTGL_END: OF PEATCD121000000.rdf ver. 1,11
Propared ‘by ARDBERTSONTL on 01/05/2023 12:39:45

Navarro County Tax Officae

6~ CITY OF RICE

§-CITY OF KERENS

10- CITY OF CORSICANA
11 -CITY OF BARRY

12- CITY OF EMHOUSE

COLLECTION
FEE

{79
000
5140179

KX 1L]2 0y
0.60

3303072

991.79
.00
991719

0.09
0.00
S0.00

S48.391.55

/ 1. NAVARRO COREVOLVING&CLEARING

RENDITION
PENALTY
CAD%

3
a0n.
330

0.4a0
0.uo

0.00

1673.47
13).0m
(706,53

0000

NET TAXES MEMO ONLY
DNUE ATTY FEES
597.577.00 non
10,765.93 2.388.22
$608,343.02 §2.34g.22
1,252 945,60 0,00
507478 1.002.69
$1.258.0204) SLU02.69
12591845 0.00
3.660.43 704,17
822957888 §704.17
67347 0n.00
33.00 .00
§706.53 S0.00
S15:644,.897.R1 S3147197

YR-TO-DATE % CURRENT COLLECTED

A8R2%
36.30%
35.5%%
40,38%
ILET%
50.22%
35.77%
41,52%

31.55%

13- CITY OF RICHILAND

14+ CITY OF GUODLOW

15« CITY OF FROST

16 - CITY OF DAWSON

17+ CITY OF BLG GROVE

20 - NAVARRO COUNTY EMERGENCY
21 - HENDERSON COUNTY LEVEE
30- BLOOMING GROVEISD

31 - CORSICANA ISD

% CURRENT
LEVY
COLLECTED

$1.307.349.96

1R 17%

$T.R32.579.49

I6 (%

53,234,037 86

7.02%

35.24%
3546%
59:26%
35.70%
52350
34.37%

5.7
33.02%
34.92%



NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS _
ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2022

RENDITION _ % CURRENT
PENALTY.& COLLECTION  PENALTY NET TAXES MEMO ONLY LEVY
DESCRIPTION TAXES DISCOUNT INTEREST SUBTOTAL FEE CAD% DUE ATTY FEES COLLECTED
YR-TO-DATE %2 CURRENT COLLECTED

32. DAWSON 15D J0.31%
33 - KERENS ISD 3257%
- RICEISD 41,43%
35 - MILDRED 151 40 07%
36 -FROSTISD 20.01%

ACTGL_END_OF_PERIOD121000000.edf ver. 1.11

Prepared by AROBERTSONTL on 01/05/2023 12:39:45
Wavarzo County Tax Office



Re

CURRENT TAXES

NAVARRQO CO
REVOLVING&CLEARING

ROAD AND BRIDGE

NAV FLOOD.CONTROL.
TOTAL

DELINQUENT TAXES

NAVARRO COQ
REVOLVING&CLEARING

ROAD AND BRIDGE
NAV FLOOD CONTROL

TOTAL

NAVARRO CO
REVOLVING&CLEARING

ROAD AND BRIDGE
NAV FLOOD CONTROL

TOTAL

NAVARRO COUNTY. TEXAS )
ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2022

RENDITION
PENALTY & COLLECTION PENALTY
TAXES INTEREST SUBTOTAL CAD %
$3.386.557.89 s0.00 $3.3R6,557.89 50.00 $124.57
£746.710,72 SO 00 5746,710.,72 50.00 §25.78
$61.596.49 $0.00 $61.596.49 $0.00 $2.04
54,194.865.10 $0.00 $4,194.865.10 50.00 $152,39
$44,169.77 $15.160.77 $50.330.54 50.00 §6.30
$9.202.86 $3,103.04 $12.306.00 $0.00 5132
§769.24 $29417 $1.063.31 50,00 50.10
$54,141.87 $18.557.98 $72.609,85 $6.00 s172
3.430.727.66 15,160.77 1.135.888,43 000 130.87
755.913.58 3.103.14 759.016.72 .00 2700
62.365.73 294.07 62,659.40 0.00 214
$4.249.006.97 $18.55798 $4,207.504.95 5068 $160.11

ACTGL_END_OF_PERICD121000000,7df vaer. 1.1
Prepared by ARUBERTSONTL on 01/05/2023 12:39:45

Havarroe County Tax Offica

NET
TAXNES
DUE

S3.386,433.32

S746,684.94
S6L594 45

$4.084.712.1

$59.324.04
$12.304.68
$1.063.21
S§72.692.13
3AI5.757.50

158.959.62
62,657.66

$4.267.404.84

MEMO ONLY
ATTORNEY
FEES

50600

S0.00
$0.00

50.00

SR.O0T.16

31.663.17
S137.39

59.401.72

800116

L663.17
13139

$9.801.72



